

**CITY OF ELKO
 BID TABULATION
 FOR
 PROJECT NAME: 2024 MICRO-SLURRY PROJECT
 DATE: MAY 9, 2024 AT 1:00 PM**

CONTRACTOR	
Name	Sierra Nevada Construction
Address	PO Box 50760
City State	Sparks, NV 89435
Phone No.	

CONTRACTOR	
Name	VSS International
Address	3785 Channel Drive
City State	West Sacramento CA
Phone No.	

No.	Bid Item Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization / Demolition @ _____ Per lump sum	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 61,060.00	\$ 61,060.00
2	City streets application of Type 3 Modified Micro surfacing, at a minimum application rate of twenty-three (23) lbs. per square yard @ _____ per square yard	302,828	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 681,363.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 817,635.60
3	Placement and Maintenance of Traffic Control @ _____ per lump sum	1	LS	\$ 56,776.70	\$ 56,776.70	\$ 147,266.78	\$ 147,266.78
4	4" Solid White Striping @ _____ Per linear foot	6,002	LF	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,700.90	\$ 0.27	\$ 1,620.54
5	4" Broken White Striping @ _____ Per linear foot	15,856	LF	\$ 0.30	\$ 4,756.80	\$ 0.16	\$ 2,536.96
6	8" Solid White Striping @ _____ Per linear foot	688	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 1,486.08
7	4" Solid Double Yellow Striping @ _____ Per linear foot	4,969	LF	\$ 0.90	\$ 4,472.10	\$ 0.54	\$ 2,683.26
8	4" Solid & Broken Double Yellow Striping @ _____ Per linear foot	11,998	LF	\$ 0.75	\$ 8,998.50	\$ 0.32	\$ 3,839.36
9	Thermoplastic Turn Arrows @ _____ Per each installed	136	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 212.76	\$ 28,935.36
10	Thermoplastic Only Text @ _____ Per each installed	7	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 340.20	\$ 2,381.40
11	24' Solid White Stop Bar @ _____ Per linear foot	371	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,565.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 7,011.90
12	24" Thermoplastic Solid White Crosswalk @ _____ Per linear foot	1,296	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 60,912.00	\$ 42.12	\$ 54,587.52
13	12" Thermoplastic Solid White Crosswalk @ _____ Per linear foot	84	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 21.06	\$ 1,769.04
14	Yield Shark Tooth Thermoplastic @ _____ Per linear foot of intersection width	123	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 59.40	\$ 7,306.20
Total Base Bids				Total	\$881,007.00	Total	\$1,140,120.00

Total Base Bid	\$881,007.00

Total Base Bid	\$1,140,120.00

NOTES:

 Responsive Bid

NOTES:

 Non-Responsive Bid
 Exhibit 7- not included in bid